gt The Church of England

& Diocese of Ely

Preacher
ALM course

Training for those who an incumbent identifies as
having potential to become an ALM preacher.

e Session 1l-Wednesday 10 Jan
o What is Worship?
e Session 2 - Wednesday 17 Jan
o What is preaching?
e Session 3 - Thursday 25 Jan
o How do we use Scripture in
preaching?
e Session 4 - Wednesday 31 Jan
o How do we interpret Scripture for
today?
e Session 5 -Wednesday 7 Feb
o Why the way we tell the Good News
matters
e Half Term - No session




gt The Church of England

¥ Diocese of Ely

Preacher
ALM course

Training for those who an incumbent identifies as
having potential to become an ALM preacher.

e Session 6 - Wednesday 21 Feb
o How to make sure the sermon
connects to where the congregation is
e Session 7 - Wednesday 28 Feb
o Shaping the Sermon
e Session 8 - Wednesday 6 Mar
o Performance
e Session 9 - Wednesday 13 Mar
o Knowing the hearers and developing
tools to enable the hearers to
complete the story
e Session 10 - Wednesday 20 Mar
o Preaching the sermon (in person in Ely,
exact location TBC)




